1/1/2021

1/15/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/20/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
1/28/2021

1/29/2021
1/29/2021
2/1/2021
2/5/2021
2/6/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021

2/10/2021
2/17/2021
2/17/2021
2/17/2021
2/17/2021
2/20/2021
2/20/2021
2/20/2021
2/24/2021
3/8/2021

3/20/2021
3/23/2021
3/29/2021
3/29/2021
4/6/2021

4/7/2021

4/11/2021
4/14/2021
4/28/2021
5/11/2021

SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

2021 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

FOIA No Action

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

8A, 35D — Insubordination, 30 Days

Use of SCSO Office Equipment

36D — Vehicle Operations

36D - Vehicle Operations

3A — Unbecoming Conduct

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

36D - Vehicle Operations

36D - Vehicle Operations

35D, 510.1 — Use of SCSO Office Equipment,
Operation of Police Vehicle

36D - Vehicle Operations

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

36D - Vehicle Operations

36D - Vehicle Operations

36D - Vehicle Operations

36D - Vehicle Operations

13A —Truthfulness

1 Day Suspension
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
LOU Take-Home Privilege

Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Terminated
Weritten Reprimand
1 Day Suspension
2 Days Suspension
5 Days Suspension

Weritten Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Verbal Reprimand
Terminated

36D - Vehicle Operations LOU Take-Home Privilege, 90 Days Probation

36D - Vehicle Operations
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
36D - Vehicle Operations
36D - Vehicle Operations
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
36D - Vehicle Operations
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle
36D - Vehicle Operations
510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

Letter of Caution

Written Reprimand

Written and Verbal Warning
Written Reprimand

Written Reprimand

Weritten Reprimand

Verbal Reprimand

Weritten Reprimand

Verbal Reprimand



6/3/2021

6/7/2021 33D, 20A — Courtesy, 5 Days Suspension
Excessive Use of Force

6/7/2021 20A — Excessive Use of Force 2 Days Suspension
6/7/2021 33D - Courtesy 2 Days Suspension
6/7/2021 40E — Reporting for Duty 2 Days Suspension
6/8/2021 40E — Reporting for Duty 2 Days Suspension
6/29/2021 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance Termination
6/29/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Reprimand, 1 Day
Suspension
6/29/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle 2 Days Suspension
7/3/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle 2 Days Suspension
7/3/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle LOU Take-Home Unit Privilege
7/6/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Reprimand
7/7/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle 3 Days Suspension. 6 Month
Probation
7/10/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle LOU Take-Home Unit Privilege
7/30/2021 36D Written Reprimand
8/3/2021 40E — Reporting for Duty 2 Days Suspension
8/25/2021 22B — Unsatisfactory Performance Terminated
9/1/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Written Reprimand, 2 Days
Suspension
9/8/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Reprimand
9/14/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Reprimand
9/16/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Reprimand
9/20/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Reprimand
10/13/2021 8A, 18A — Insubordination, Termination

Assistance to Fellow Member Required
10/20/2021 510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle Verbal Warning
10/20/2021 3A — Unbecoming Conduct Termination
10/27/2021 40E — Reporting for Duty 2 Days Suspension
11/15/2021 16A — Arrest, Search, and Seizure 5 Days Suspension
11/15/2021 7A — Use of Alcohol While on Duty or in Uniform Termination
12/17/2021 22B — Unsatisfactory Performance 1 Day Suspension
12/17/2021 22B - Unsatisfactory Performance Termination

510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle

Verbal Reprimand

R SOUTH CAROLINA
‘@ i LAW ENFORCEMENT
Ru® ACCREDITATION, INC.

An Accredited Law Enforcement Agency
P.O. Box 771 e SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 29304 ¢ (864) 503 -4600 ¢(864) 503-4500



