

SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

2021 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

1/1/2021	FOIA No Action		
1/15/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	1 Day Suspension	
1/18/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/18/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/18/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/18/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/18/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/20/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/25/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/25/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/25/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
1/28/2021	-	s LOU Take-Home Privilege	
	Use of SCSO Office Equipment	C C	
1/29/2021	36D – Vehicle Operations	Verbal Reprimand	
1/29/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Verbal Reprimand	
2/1/2021	3A – Unbecoming Conduct	Terminated	
2/5/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Written Reprimand	
2/6/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	1 Day Suspension	
2/8/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	2 Days Suspension	
2/8/2021	35D, 510.1 – Use of SCSO Office Equipment,	5 Days Suspension	
Operation of Police Vehicle			
2/10/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Written Reprimand	
2/17/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
2/17/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
2/17/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
2/17/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
2/20/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Verbal Reprimand	
2/20/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Verbal Reprimand	
2/20/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Verbal Reprimand	
2/24/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Verbal Reprimand	
3/8/2021	13A – Truthfulness	Terminated	
3/20/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations LOU Take-Hom	ne Privilege, 90 Days Probation	
3/23/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Letter of Caution	
3/29/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Written Reprimand	
3/29/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Written and Verbal Warning	
4/6/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Written Reprimand	
4/7/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Written Reprimand	
4/11/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Written Reprimand	
4/14/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	
4/28/2021	36D - Vehicle Operations	Written Reprimand	
5/11/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand	

6/3/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand
6/7/2021	33D, 20A – Courtesy,	5 Days Suspension
	Excessive Use of Force	
6/7/2021	20A – Excessive Use of Force	2 Days Suspension
6/7/2021	33D – Courtesy	2 Days Suspension
6/7/2021	40E – Reporting for Duty	2 Days Suspension
6/8/2021	40E – Reporting for Duty	2 Days Suspension
6/29/2021	22B – Unsatisfactory Performance	Termination
6/29/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand, 1 Day
Suspension		
6/29/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	2 Days Suspension
7/3/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	2 Days Suspension
7/3/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	LOU Take-Home Unit Privilege
7/6/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand
7/7/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	3 Days Suspension. 6 Month
Probation		
7/10/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	LOU Take-Home Unit Privilege
7/30/2021	36D Written Reprimand	
8/3/2021	40E – Reporting for Duty	2 Days Suspension
8/25/2021	22B – Unsatisfactory Performance	Terminated
9/1/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Written Reprimand, 2 Days
Suspension		
9/8/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand
9/14/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand
9/16/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand
9/20/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Reprimand
10/13/2021	8A, 18A – Insubordination,	Termination
	Assistance to Fellow Member Required	
10/20/2021	510.1 - Operation of Police Vehicle	Verbal Warning
10/20/2021	3A – Unbecoming Conduct	Termination
10/27/2021	40E – Reporting for Duty	2 Days Suspension
11/15/2021	16A – Arrest, Search, and Seizure	5 Days Suspension
11/15/2021	7A – Use of Alcohol While on Duty or in Uniforr	n Termination
12/17/2021	22B – Unsatisfactory Performance	1 Day Suspension
12/17/2021	22B – Unsatisfactory Performance	Termination



An Accredited Law Enforcement Agency P.O. Box 771 • SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 29304 • (864) 503 -4600 •(864) 503-4500